
Inside Sales Team

Steven Massey
Senior Inside 
Sales Manager
608.242.2388
stevenm@demco.com

Sarina Benford

Zack Becker

McKenzie Encarnacion

Kim Satterlee

Lisa Heinen

Valerie Morgan

Luke Merschdorf

Manuel Diaz

Riley Moore

John Fisk

Laura Betz

Zack 
Becker
ext. 7221
zbecker@demco.com

McKenzie 
Encarnacion
ext. 7259
mckenziee@demco.com

Kim 
Satterlee
ext. 7407
kims@demco.com

Lisa 
Heinen
ext. 7186
lisah@demco.com

Valerie 
Morgan
ext. 7292
valeriem@demco.com

Luke 
Merschdorf
ext. 7216
lukem@demco.com

Manuel 
Diaz
ext. 7237
manueld@demco.com

Riley 
Moore
ext. 7261
rileym@demco.com

John
Fisk
ext. 7143
johnf@demco.com

Sarina 
Benford
ext. 8542
sarinab@demco.com

Call the team toll free at 800.462.8709 or email quote@demco.com

Laura 
Betz 
ext.2397 
laurab@demco.com

230823


